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198706040001
79770

06/04/1987
12:00:00

WOODBROOK
APARTMENTS
LTD

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK BHAM

17 279

198706040001
79550

06/04/1987
12:00:00

WOODBROOK
APARTMENTS
LTD

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

SOUTHTRUST
BANK
ALABAMA

17 280

198706040001
81010

06/04/1987
12:00:00

WOODBROOK
APARTMENTS
LTD

Grantee RELEASES 1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

133 981 Other:BOOK
72, PAGE 122

198706040001
80580

06/04/1987
12:00:00

WOODBROOK
APARTMENTS
LTD

Grantor MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

SOUTHTRUST
BANK AL N.A.

133 989 Other:REAL
PROPERTY
BOOK 72,
PAGE 109

198706040001
80750

06/04/1987
12:00:00

WOODBROOK
APARTMENTS
LTD

Grantor MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

SOUTHTRUST
BANK AL N.A.

133 982 Sec:11
Twn:21S
Rng:3W Qt:NW
BQt:SW1/4
Other:SEE
INSTRUMENT
FOR
ADDITIONAL
LEGAL


