Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1987; Date Recorded= 1987/06; Name= WOODBROOK APARTMENTS LTD;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198706040001 79770	06/04/1987 12:00:00	WOODBROOK APARTMENTS LTD	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK BHAM	17	279				
198706040001 79550	06/04/1987 12:00:00	WOODBROOK APARTMENTS LTD	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	SOUTHTRUST BANK ALABAMA	17	280				
198706040001 81010	06/04/1987 12:00:00	WOODBROOK APARTMENTS LTD	Grantee	RELEASES	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	133	981				Other:BOOK 72, PAGE 122
198706040001 80580	06/04/1987 12:00:00	WOODBROOK APARTMENTS LTD	Grantor	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	SOUTHTRUST BANK AL N.A.	133	989				Other:REAL PROPERTY BOOK 72, PAGE 109
198706040001 80750	06/04/1987 12:00:00	WOODBROOK APARTMENTS LTD	Grantor	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	SOUTHTRUST BANK AL N.A.	133	982				Sec:11 Twn:21S Rng:3W Qt:NW BQt:SW1/4 Other:SEE INSTRUMENT FOR ADDITIONAL LEGAL